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Lectures, CDM and MCQs (QE1 preparation Course) 

November 2023 through February 2024 

This schedule is subject to change without prior notice 

TOPICS 

DATE 

Time: 10 am-2 pm  Location 

Introduction + Psychiatry I Nov 13 (Mon) Zoom platform 

Psychiatry II Nov 15 (Wed) Zoom platform 

Psychiatry III Nov 17 (Fri) Zoom platform 

Cardiology I Nov 20 (Mon) Zoom platform 

Cardiology II Nov 22 (Wed) Zoom platform 

Obstetrics I Nov 24 (Fri) Zoom platform 

Obstetrics II Nov 27 (Mon) Zoom platform 

Gynecology I Nov 29 (Wed) Zoom platform 

Gynecology II Dec 01 (Fri) Zoom platform 

Endocrinology Dec 04 (Mon) Zoom platform 

Respirology  Dec 06 (Wed) Zoom platform 

Urology Dec 08 (Fri) Zoom platform 

Pediatrics I Dec 11 (Mon) Zoom platform 

Pediatrics II Dec 13 (Wed) Zoom platform 

Pediatrics III Dec 15 (Fri) Zoom platform 

Rheumatology Dec 18 (Mon) Zoom platform 
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Public health  Dec 20 (Wed) Zoom platform 

Ethics Dec 22 (Fri) Zoom platform 

Christmas Break Dec 23-Dec 31st  

Mock I Jan 01, 2024 (Time TBD) Zoom platform 

Neurology Jan 03 (Wed) Zoom platform 

Gastroenterology Jan 05 (Fri) Zoom platform 

Emergency medicine I Jan 08 (Mon) Zoom platform 

Emergency medicine II Jan 10 (Wed) Zoom platform 

Emergency Medicine III Jan 12 (Fri) Zoom platform 

Family Medicine Jan 15 (Mon) Zoom platform 

Orthopedics I Jan 17 (Wed) Zoom platform 

Orthopedics II Jan 19 (Fri) Zoom platform 

Dermatology Jan 22 (Mon) Zoom platform 

Nephrology Jan 24 (Wed) Zoom platform 

ENT Jan 26 (Fri) Zoom platform 

Surgery I Jan 29 (Mon) Zoom platform 

Surgery II Jan 31 (Wed) Zoom platform 

Mock QE1 Exam Feb 03, 2024 (Sat) TBA 

 


